
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
April     06, 2023

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202299057
202299080
202299249
202298139
202299591
202304265
202302989
202299930
202301294
202301286

965 ALVARADO ST
180 BEAVER ST
63 DIAMOND ST
300 DIVISADERO ST
134 DUBOCE AV
2782 FOLSOM ST
2346 FULTON ST
60 LANDERS ST
362 NOE ST
210 PAGE ST

ALEV COURTNEY LYNN
DENNIS C STEPHENS 1995 REVOC
KAISER PETER N
BECKER ROBERT H & INGRID
MARK E & SOPHIA S CUSING REVO
SF MISSION TIERRA LLC
KANG FAMILY TRUST 2002
HOSKINS SHIRLEY A
LOTHAR DETERMANN LVG TR
MAE V GAGE 2015 FMLY TR

Yee
Yee
Yee
Yee
Yee
Barber
McCarthy
Yee
Yee
Yee

Total Cases: 10

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep

Continued Cases
1109 PAGE ST Yee MOGANNAM MARYO 202288355

Total Cases: 1



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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DIRECTORS’ HEARING 
 
  

 
We will be holding Director’s Hearing on April 6, 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams 

 
 

In order to join this Director’s Hearing please use the information below. 
 
  
 
Join the audio conference:  MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING 
 
 Phone: 415 906-4659 
 
 Access code   991 827 324# 
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