

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: April 06, 2023 At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103 DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

Address	Increator	Owner	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	Decision
Address	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	<u>complaint</u>		
Housing Inspection Ca	ases				
965 ALVARADO ST	Yee	ALEV COURTNEY LYNN	202299057		
180 BEAVER ST	Yee	DENNIS C STEPHENS 1995 REVOC	202299080		
63 DIAMOND ST	Yee	KAISER PETER N	202299249		
300 DIVISADERO ST	Yee	BECKER ROBERT H & INGRID	202298139		
134 DUBOCE AV	Yee	MARK E & SOPHIA S CUSING REV(202299591		
2782 FOLSOM ST	Barber	SF MISSION TIERRA LLC	202304265		
2346 FULTON ST	McCarthy	KANG FAMILY TRUST 2002	202302989		
60 LANDERS ST	Yee	HOSKINS SHIRLEY A	202299930		
362 NOE ST	Yee	LOTHAR DETERMANN LVG TR	202301294		
210 PAGE ST	Yee	MAE V GAGE 2015 FMLY TR	202301286		
					Total Cases: 10
Continued Cases					
	Mara		00000055		

1109 PAGE ST

Yee

MOGANNAM MARYO

202288355

Total Cases: 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Building Inspection



London N. Breed, Mayor Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES

DIRECTORS' HEARING

We will be holding Director's Hearing on April 6, 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 991 827 324#